Livery Halls and Venues Capacities Contacts V17 Issued May 2024

Hall or Venue Capacities |Hall Manager Telephone |Catering Website Booking Email

Apothecaries' Hall 150D 200R Depqty Clerk - 020 7236 1189 [Tied: Party Ingredients https://apothecarieshall.com sales@partyingredients.co.uk
bookings through P!

ggns?:rr:rE::; d ?85T100R ;I'Be;;ydit)e faniw 020 3856 1931 |Preferred List https://www.armourershall.co.uk events@armourershall.co.uk

,(Al_rlzgl;ry House 238? , 690R, Venue Hire Enquiries | 020 7382 1533 |Searcys https:/hac.org.uk/events sales@hac.org.uk

Bakers' Hall 90D 120R Clerk 020 7623 2223 |Preferred List https://www.bakers.co.uk events@bakers.co.uk

Barbers' Hall 120D 250R  |Functions Manager | 020 7093 1733 |Tied: Party Ingredients http://barber-surgeonshall.com/ sales@partyingredients.co.uk

Brewers' Hall 85D 129R Ei?;gc;(le?a_l dJames 0207 6008934 [Company of Cooks www.Brewershall.co.uk beadle@brewershall.co.uk

Butchers' Hall 123? » 250R, General manager 020 7600 1801 |Tied: Bovingdon's www.butchershall.com

Carmens' Hall ‘2‘88 282 80 o cadle - Liam Walby | 07784 240387 |Portfolio www.thecarmen.co.uk hallkeeper@thecarmen.co.uk
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Hall or Venue Capacities (Hall Manager Telephone |Catering Website Booking Email
. - . TheBeadle@carpentersco.com.
Carpenters' Hall 220D,350R  |Darren Neal 0207382 1670 |[Tied: Party Ingredients www.carpentersco.com , .
sales@partyingredients.co.uk
Chartered 250D, 600R, , )
Accountants' Hall 35T Hannah Barker 020 7920 8613 [Own kitchen www.onemoorgateplace.com hannah.barker@icaew.com
. . 80D, 150R, ' . . . . .
Little Ship Club 100T Reece Woodward 020 7248 2800 |Tied Bovingdons https://www.littleshipclubevents.co.uk events@littleshipclubevents.co.uk
Clothworkers' Hall  |224D 350R  |Beadle 020 7623 7041 [Company of Cooks www.clothworkers.co.uk askeve@chandcogroup.com
Coopers' Hall 32D, 50R Clerk 020 7247 9577 |Company of Cooks :::)s://www.goaskeve.com/venues/coopers— askeve@chandcogroup.com
Cutlers in 200D. 400R
Hallamshire 150T’ " |Beadle 01142 768 149 |Own Ktchens https://www.cutlershall.co.uk/enquire-with-us sales@cutlershall.co.uk
(Sheffield)
Cutlers' Hall 120D, 135R  |Beadle - David Hasler| 020 7248 1866 6.0 C,:OV?FS In-House or Cook & Buter, https://lwww.cutlerslondon.co.uk/hall/ beadle@cutlerslondon.co.uk
Life's Kitchen, Portfolio & Social Pantry
, Head of Events and .
Drapers' Hall 276D, 450R Catering 020 7588 5001 |Own Kitchens https://thedrapers.co.uk events@thedrapers.co.uk
Dyers' Hall 60D Own Kitchens https://www.dyerscompany.co.uk/hire-the- hallkeeper@dyerscompany.com

hall
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Hall or Venue Capacities (Hall Manager Telephone |Catering Website Booking Email

Elzr”mers & Fletchers 128? » 200R, Hajar Tiouli 07512 323184 |Graysons WWW.Qraysons.com enquiries@farmersfletcherscity.london
Fishmongers' Hall 220D 400R  [Events Manager 020 7626 3531 [Own Kitchens https://fishmongers.org.uk/events/ Events@fishmongers.org.uk
Founders’ Hall 75D, 100R Eloise Harris 07765 236904 [Company of Cooks https://www.foundersco.org.uk/hall-hire info@lifeskitchen.com

Furniture Makers' Hall ?gngOR Life's Kitchen 020 7256 8260 Efﬁr:]ttlfe s Kitchen Catering & www .fmhvenuehire.co.uk info@lifeskitchen.com

Girdlers' Hall Hall not let Hall not let 020 7638 0488

Glaziers' Hall ggg? 400R Will Simmonds 020 7403 3300 |Preferred List www.glaziershall.co.uk sales@glaziershall.co.uk

Gray's Inn, The General Manager

Honorouble Society |166D 300R g 0207 458 7960 [Company of Cooks https://graysinnvenue.co.uk/ venue@graysinnvenue.co.uk
of Venue and Events

Goldsmiths' Hall 240D, 380R  |Richard McCrow 020 7606 7010 |C H & Co. www.thegoldsmiths.co.uk reservations@thegoldsmiths.co.uk
Grocers' Hall 156D 250R  |Events’ Manager 02076063113 |Own Kitchens www.grocershall.co.uk events@grocershall.co.uk
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Hall or Venue

Capacities

Hall Manager

Telephone

Catering

Website

Booking Email

. 204+180D, _ o

Guidnall - East& |oo5. 1590 |Rachel Cartwright | 02073321313 |Preferred List hitos:/fwww.quildhall.cityofiondon. gov.ukispaceseas! . ail events@cityofiondon.gov.uk
West Crypts 500R t-west-crypts

Guildhall - Great Hall gggg 704D, | pachel Cartwright | 020 73321313 |Preferred List ntps: . qulchalclyoflondon o%LIGSO2CeSI0e | i et @ciyofiondon gov.uk

Guildhall - Old Library | 350D, 408D, . . https://www.quildhall.cityoflondon.gov.uk/spaces/old-| . .

& Print Room 550R Rachel Cartwright 020 7332 1313 |Preferred List librarv-orint-room gquildhall.events@cityoflondon.gov.uk

Guildhall - Livery Hall gggg 250D, pachel Cartwright | 020 7332 1313 |Preferred List htfﬁ:]’l’www'q“"dha”'C'W°f'°"d°”'q°v'“k’spaces”'ve quildhall events@cityofiondon. gov.uk

%ﬁggaﬁgﬂzeco" The 24 (dinner) The Assistant Clerk | 020 7481 2695 |Preferred List http://www.gunmakers.org.uk assistantclerk@gunmakers.org.uk

Haberdashers' Hall  |200D, 450R ~ [Beadle 020 7246 9972 |Graysons https:/ihaberdashers.co.ukdhire-hall beadlz@heberdashers.co..kf
haberdashershall@Graysons.com

HMS. B?lfaSt 20D Events Manager 207 940 6331 [Levy Restaurants UK s ey m.org.ukfcommercialivenue-fre/ms- hmsbelfast@iwmevents.co.uk

Admiral's Quarters belfast

HMS Belfast Co. 144D, 200R, Events Manager 0207 940 6331 |Levy Restaurants UK Ditto hmsbelfast@iwmevents.co.uk

Dining Room 110T

HMS Belfast Cvrd 200R Events Manager 207 940 6331 [Levy Restaurants UK Ditto hmsbelfast@iwmevents.co.uk

Quarter Deck
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Hall or Venue Capacities [Hall Manager Telephone |Catering Website Booking Email
HIMS Belfast Giles 60D, 90R, 60T [Events Manager 0207 940 6331 |Levy Restaurants UK Ditto hmsbelfast@iwmevents.co.uk
Morgan Room
HIMS Belfast Ward & 150D, 100R, Events Manager 0207 940 6331 |Levy Restaurants UK Ditto hmsbelfast@iwmevents.co.uk
Ante Rooms 50T
HQS Wellington General Manger, Y Y

0 . . = . . . . .
(Master Mariners) 120D 250R Seahorse Hospitality 0204 5136998 [Seahorse Hospitality In-house www.hcmm.org.uk events@seahorsehospitality.co.uk
Information 44D55R  |Events Manager 020 7600 1992 |Preferred List https://weit.org.uk/hall/ llissa@wcit.org.uk
TeChnOlOgiStS' Ha” g ps: .0org.u a mellissa@wcit.org.u
Innholders' Hall 87D 200R Events Manager 020 7236 6703 |Innholders Hall Catering innholdershall.co.uk eve.szlendak@innholdershall.co.uk
I[ronmongers' Hall 150D 230R  |Hall Manager 020 7776 2302 |Company of Cooks https://www.ironmongers.org events@ironmongers.org
Law Society 200D, 300R, Events Manager 020 7320 9555 |Graysons hlps: w1 13chapcewlane.co.uk/events/corporat venuehire@113chancerylane.co.uk

280T e-conferences-meetings/

Leathersellers' Hall Hall not let
Mansion House 228? +S00R, | il Gutteridge 0207 397 9336 |Company of Cooks [';’:;j;‘ event at Mansion House -City of 1, |- b reira@chandcogroup.com
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Hall or Venue  |Capacities [Hall Manager Telephone |Catering Website Booking Email
Mercers' Hall 156D 200R  |Hall Manager 0207726 7200 |Vacherin https://www.mercers.co.uk/mercers-hall/room-hire  |See website
Merchant , .

. 100D, 120R  |Hall Manager 0117 973 8058 |Tied Caterers https://www.merchants-hall.com enquiries@merchantventurers.com
Adventurers (Bristol)
Merchant Taylors' Head of Sales,
Hall y 240D 350R  [Marketing & Events - [ 0204 511 6800 |Own Ktchens www.merchant-taylors.co.uk events@merchant-taylors.co.uk

Holly Granger
Merchant Taylors of |D120, R135, 01904 624889 .
York c120 Events Manager (Option 1) or  [Preferred List https://www.merchant-taylors-york.org events@merchant-taylors-york.org
07375 377383
cl\)/:eYrZ?: nt Venturers 180D 180R  |Beadle 01904 654818 |Outside Caterers https://www.merchantshallyork.org enquiries@merchantshallyork.org
Merchants of the City 150D, 200R, Susan Walsh 01312257202 |List https://www.mcoe.org.uk/hire-merchants-hall/ enquiries@mcoe.org.uk
of Edinburgh 150T
Commercial Events
. 240D, 350R, . Co of Cooks. Leontina Spinu. https://www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/about-the- .
Old Bailey Grand Hall 200C I\P/I:tr;:;mger. Jayesh 07909 876094 07459637205 city/history/Pages/central-criminal-court.aspx Jay.Patel@cityoflondon.gov.uk
. Commercial Events

Old Bailey Judges . Co of Cooks. Leontina Spinu. https://www.cityoflondon.gov.uk/about-the- .
DIR 55D, 110R I\P/I:tr;?ger. Jayesh 7910 876094 07459637205 city/history/Pages/central-criminal-court.aspx Jay. Patel @cityoflondon.gov.uk
Painters' Hall 165D 250R  |Sarah Rizzetti 0203 011 0437 |Graysons https://www.paintershall.co.uk Paintershall@Graysons.com




Hall or Venue

Capacities

Hall Manager
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Catering
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Pewterers' Hall 82D, 120R, Beadle - Jon Perkins | 020 7397 8190 Tied: Life's Kitchen Catering & www.pewterers.org.uk info@lifeskitchen.com
100T Events
. \ 400D, 600R, . .
Plaisterers' Hall 480T Brendan Owen 020 7796 9333 [Company of Cooks https://www.plaisterershall.com/ hello@plaisterershall.com
, Beadle & Hall , . . .
Saddlers' Hall 152D 250R . 020 7726 8661 |Tied: Party Ingredients http://www.saddlershall.com sales@partyingredients.co.uk
Manager Keith Marsh
Salters' Hall 128D 250 R |Beadle 020 7588 5216 |Tied: Seasoned Events www.salters.co.uk saltershall@beseasoned.co.uk
Skinners’ Hall
(Due to reopen 160D, 200R  |Paul Richards 0207 213 0554 [TBA (End 2023) www.skinners.org.uk paul.richards@skinners.org.uk
Autumn 2024)
Head of Sales and
Stationers' Hall 204D, 400R  [Marketing 020 7246 0999 |Searcys https://www.stationershall.co.uk/ marketing@stationers.org
Hayley Rawle
Tallow Chanders 9D, 120R, Beadle 020 7248 4726 Tied: Life's Kitchen Catering & www.tallowchandlers.org info@lifeskitchen.com
Hall 100T Events
Temple Bar 34D, 16D, 50R [Cheryl Reid 07979 043217 |D&D Paternoster Chop House https://templebartrust.org assistantclerk@architectscompany.org
Trinity House 130D, 180R  |Zoe Tumer 020 74816927  |List www trinityhouse.co.uevents-atrnity-house- |, o 4 rer@trinityhouse.co.uk

london
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Hall or Venue Capacities (Hall Manager Telephone |Catering Website Booking Email
Vintners' Hall 150D 250R  [The General Manager| 020 7236 1863 |[Searcys - 020 7248 4704 https://vintnershall.co.uk/ Searcys@vintnershall.co.uk
Watermen &

. . 80D 140R Hall Manager 020 7283 2373 [The Cook & The Butler www.watermenshall.co.uk cookandbutler@btconnect.com
Lightermen's Hall
Wax Chandlers Hall [72D100R  |Beadle - Stanley Liu | 020 7606 3591 |-'St Putmainly The Cook & The |, - chandiers.org.uk beadie@waxchandiers.org.uk

Butler
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